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QUESTION NO.1194 BILATERAL AGREEMENTS WITH RUSSIA

July 28, 2016

RAJYA SABHA
 UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.1194

 TO BE ANSWERED ON 28.07.2016

BILATERAL AGREEMENTS WITH RUSSIA 
 

1194. DR. K.V.P. RAMACHANDRA RAO: 
 

Will the Minister of EXTERNAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:
 

(a) whether Government has signed several agreements with Russia recently on various bilateral
issues; and

 

(b) if so, the details thereof?
 

ANSWER
 THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

 (SHRI M. J. AKBAR)

(a) Yes.
 

(b) The Agreements/MoUs (Details are annexed)  at S. No. 1-17 were signed during the 16th India
and Russia Annual Summit held in Moscow on 24 December 2015; the Agreement at S. No. 18 was
signed on 22 March 2016 in New Delhi; the Agreements at S. No 19-22 were signed during 12-13 July
2016 in St. Petersburg.
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